
A

14

16

15

DETAIL B 
SCALE 1 : 4

1

2

3

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 6

11

6

7

7 8

67

117
67

10

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 6

6

6

9

7

7
8

4

7

5

8

9

DETAIL D
SCALE 1 : 4

12

13

ITEM 
NO. QTY. PART 

NUMBER Description

1 1 40676 ABS, ECU BENDIX EC-60
2 3 83228 SCREW, SOC HD CAP 1/4-20 x 1 1/4 Lg
3 3 85023 

ORIGINAL LOCKNUT, NYLOCK 1/4-20
4 4 40677 VALVE ABS PRESSURE MODULATOR BENDIX M-32
5 1 10974a PLATE ABS/ BRAKE VALVE (DT)
6 8 81623 BOLT, HEX 5/16-NC x 3 Lg 
7 16 85101 WASHER, FLAT 5/16 WIDE - HARD
8 16 85024 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK 5/16-18
9 4 82371 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 x 1 LG GRADE 8
10 1 40693 PLATE-MOUNT ABS MODULATOR FRONT

11 4 82393 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 x 1 1/2 Lg

12 1 90727 SWITCH ABS TRACTOR/ABS TRAILER
13 1 90744 SWITCH-ABS DIAGNOSTIC
14 1 61533 HARNESS-ABS CHASSIS
15 1 90895 HARNESS-ABS SENSOR/MODUATOR LH
16 1 90896 HARNESS-ABS SENSOR/MODUATOR RH D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RWC

NAME

THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND 
DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY 
OTHER INFORMATION ADVANCED IN 
CONNECTION THEREWITH, IS 
PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE 
HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. 
ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, 
DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE 
NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED 
ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL 
SERVICES, INC.

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL:

X.X       0.1250
X.XX     0.0625
X.XXX   0.0313

ANGULAR:          1
FRACTIONAL       1/16"

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING
PER: ASME 14.5M-1994

MATERIAL

FINISH

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

DATE TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.
RIDGELAND, SC 29936
(843) 717-2226

TITLE:

SIZE

B
DWG.  NO. REV

SCALE: 1:20

10/10/11

SHEET 1 OF 1

71117-A1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

A1

BRAKE SYSTEM-ABS 
BENDIX EC60

THICKNESS



BRAKE SYSTEM, ABS BENDIX EC 60 71922

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK

71117-A1 REF BRAKE SYSTEM, ABS BENDIX EC 60

61769 REF AIR SYSTEM SCHEMATIC, ABS, MV3
61702 REF AIR SYSTEM SCHEMATIC, ABS

1 40676 1 ECU-60  BENDIX
2 83228 3 SCREW, SOC HD CAP, 1/4-20 x 1 1/4
3 85023 3 NUT, NYLOCK, 1/4-20 

4 40677 2 VALVE, MODULATOR BENDIX
5 10974a 1 PLATE, MOUNT, ABS MODULATOR, REAR
6 81623 8 BOLT, HEX HD, 5/16-18 X 3 LG 
7 85101 15 WASHER, 5/16
8 85024 15 NUT, NYLOCK, 5/16-18 
9 82371 4 BOLT, HEX HD, 5/16-18 X 1 LG 

10 40693 1 PLATE, MOUNT, ABS MODULATOR, FRONT
11 82393 3 BOLT, HEX HD, 5/16 NC X 1 1/2 LG 

12 90727 1 IND LAMP, ABS FAILURE/ABS TRAILER
13 90744 1 SWITCH, ABS DIAGNOSTIC
14 62083 1 HARNESS, ABS, 128" WB
15 90895 1 HARNESS, ABS SENSOR/MODULATOR, LH
16 90896 1 HARNESS, ABS SENSOR/MODULATOR, RH

REV DATE BY SHEET
1 OF 1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC  29936

TICO     PRO-SPOTTER
S/N:



B

D

S
D

D

S

D
S

EM
SER

EM
SER

AIR DRYER

3/8 YEL

1/2 BLK

REAR FRONT

3/8 BLK

COMPRESSOR

SLACK
ADJUSTER

FRONT
BRAKE CHAMBER

FRONT
BRAKE CHAMBER

HOSE

HOSE

QUICK

QR-1

FRONT 3/83/8

VALVE
BRAKE
DUAL

AIR

5/8 GRN

1/2 BLK

MANIFOLDAIR
REGULATOR

1/4 YEL

VALVE
PROTECTION

TRACTOR

5th W
HEEL

RELEASE

BRAKE

BRAKE
TRACTOR

PP1

TRAILER

SW
ITCH

LIGHT
STOP

CHAMBER
BRAKE

REAR

CHAMBER
BRAKE

REAR

VALVE
BRAKE

RELEASE

QR-1C

QUICK

VALVE
PROPORTIONING

BOBTAIL

E6

BP-R1

1/4 YEL

1/4 W
HT

TO5 th

EXHAUST
1/4 YEL

VALVE

GLAD HAND RED EMERGENCY

VALVE
DOOR

GLAD HAND BLUE SEVICE

S S
D

D

CHECK VALVE
DOUBLE

CHECK VALVE
DOUBLE 3/8 BLK

3/8 BLUE

1/2 YEL

DRAIN VALVE

3/8 RED

3/8 YEL

1/2 BLK

3/8 RED

3/8 RED

3/8 ORG

3/8 ORG

3/8 ORG

D
D

DD

DOOR
CYLINDER

W
HEEL

SEAT
CUSHION

CAB

RH
CUSHION

CAB

LH

1/4 YEL

1/4 YEL

1/4 BLK

1/4 BLK

1/4 YEL

1/4 YEL

HORN
VALVE

AIR
HORN

1/4 YEL

1/4 YEL

S S

GUAGE
AIR

1/4 GRN
1/4 BLK

1/4 BLK

DASH

VALVE
RELEASE

SW
ITCH

PP3

3/8 RED

3/8 RED

1/2 BLUE

3/8 RED

1/4 BLUE

1/2 BLUE

FRONT

SLACK
ADJUSTER

FRONT

3/8 YEL

3/8 RED

3/8 BLUE

3/8 GRN

PROTECTION
PRESSURE

3/8 BLUE

W
ARNING

LOW
 AIR

SW
ITCH

3/8 YEL

VALVE
MODULATOR

M32

VALVE
MODULATOR

M32

VALVE
MODULATOR

M32

VALVE
MODULATOR

M32

3/8YEL

1/2 BLK

DRAIN VALVE

RW
C

REV.
DESCRIPTION

ECN
DATE

APPROVED

W
ET TANK

1/4 BLK
1/2 BLK

3/4 HOSE

D-2 GOVERNOR
SET TO 120 lbs

5/8 BLK

1/2 BLK

1/4 BLK

DRAIN VALVE RELIEF
PRESSURE

AIR

C



B 61769

B

D

S
D

D

S

D
S

EMSER

EMSER

AIR DRYER

1/2 BLK

REAR

FRONT

3/8 BLK

COMPRESSOR

SLACK
ADJUSTER

FRONT
BRAKE CHAMBER

FRONT
BRAKE CHAMBER

HOSE

HOSE

QUICK

QR-1

FRONT

3/8

3/8

VALVE
BRAKE
DUAL

AIR

1/2 BLK

5/8 GRN

MANIFOLD

AIR
REGULATOR

1/4 YEL

VALVE
PROTECTION

TRACTOR

5th WHEEL
RELEASE

MODULE
MV-3

SWITCH
LIGHTSTOP

CHAMBER
BRAKE

REAR

CHAMBER
BRAKE

REAR

VALVE
BRAKE

RELEASE

QR-1C

QUICK

VALVE
PROPORTIONING

BOBTAIL

E6

BP-R1

1/4 YEL

1/4 WHTTO
5 th

EXHAUST
1/4 YEL

VALVE

GLAD HAND RED EMERGENCY

VALVE
DOOR

GLAD HAND BLUE SEVICE

S

SD

D

3/8 BLUE

1/2 YEL

DRAIN VALVE

1/2 BLK

3/8 RED

3/8 RED

3/8 ORG

3/8 ORG

3/8 ORG

D
D

D

D

DOOR
CYLINDER

WHEEL

SEAT CUSHION
CAB

RH
CUSHION

CAB

LH

1/4 YEL1/4
 Y

EL

1/4 BLK

1/4 BLK

1/4 YEL

1/4 YEL

HORN
VALVE AIR

HORN 1/4 YEL

1/4 YEL

S

S

GUAGE
AIR

1/4 YEL

1/4 GRN

DASH

VALVE
RELEASE

SWITCH

3/8
 R

ED

3/8
 R

ED

1/2
 B

LU
E

3/8
 R

ED

1/4 BLUE

1/2
 B

LU
E

FRONT

SLACK
ADJUSTER

FRONT
3/8

 Y
EL

3/8 RED

PROTECTION
PRESSURE

REV. DESCRIPTION ECN DATE APPROVED

7/20/10

3/8
 Y

EL

VALVE
MODULATOR

M32

VALVE
MODULATOR

M32

VALVE
MODULATOR

M32

VALVE
MODULATOR

M32

 REDYEL

TP-3DC

3/8 BLK

3/8 GRN

3/8 BLUE

1/4
 B

LK

3/8 YEL


1/2 YEL

DRAIN VALVE
1/2 BLK

3/8 RED

RWC
WET TANK

1/4 BLK
1/2 BLK

3/4 HOSE

D-2 GOVERNOR
SET TO 120 lbs

5/8 BLK

1/2 BLK

1/4 BLK

DRAIN VALVE

RELIEF
PRESSURE

AIR

WARNING
LOW AIR
SWITCH

D

D


	71117-A1.PDF REDUCED
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View B (1 : 4)
	Detail View C (1 : 6)
	Detail View A (1 : 6)
	Detail View D (1 : 4)


	71922-A1
	Sheet1

	61702 REV C
	61769 REV_D

